Axial Lead and Cartridge Fuses
5x20 mm > Time Lag > 977 Series
450Vdc/500Vac rated, 5x20mm, Time lag, surge
withstand, ceramic body, cartridge fuse
Designed to International (IEC) Standards for use
globally.
Follow the IEC 60127-2,Sheet 5 specification for Time
lag Fuses.

X= Filler
Product Characteristics
Dimensions Part Numbering System
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Reel Size
Bulk N/A 1000 MX N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXE N/A
977 Series
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  0977.500MXEP  0977.500MXP  0977.800MXEP  0977.800MXP  0977002.MXEP  0977002.MXP  0977004.MXEP
0977004.MXP  0977005.MXEP  0977005.MXP  0977008.MXEP  0977008.MXP  0977010.MXEP  0977010.MXP
0977012.MXEP  0977012.MXP  0977016.MXEP  0977016.MXP  097706.3MXEP  097706.3MXP  09773.15MXEP
09773.15MXP